Product Datasheet
Features
 -   Study factors for manufacturability
Collect important information about the behaviour of
the molecules in downstream processing already in an
early stage
 -   Automated, parallel trials
Up to 16 channels can be managed by one control station

  System Fluid Kit, pH - Probes and Channel Kits.
**each System comes with a System-  and Software Manual, a 12 month warranty, including a comprehensive service and support package and is equipped with System Fluid Kit,  pH - Probes and Channel Kit.
Ordering Information
Ambr® Crossflow System
Ordering Code System including Control Station
061-8A60 Ambr® Crossflow - 4 channel system*
061-8A61 Ambr® Crossflow - 8 channel system*
061-8A62 Ambr® Crossflow - 12 channel system*
061-8A63 Ambr® Crossflow - 16 channel system*
Ordering Code System without Control Station (extension of an existing System -
up to a maximum of 16 channels)
061-8A70 Ambr® Crossflow - 4 channel system**
061-8A71 Ambr® Crossflow - 8 channel system **
061-8A72 Ambr® Crossflow - 12 channel system **
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2021 Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH, August-Spindler-Strasse 11, 37079 Goettingen, Germany
DIR No.: 2669436-000-00 | Order No.: 85037-560-90 | Status: 03 | 01 | 2021
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen
Phone +49 551 308 0
USA
Sartorius Stedim North America Inc.
565 Johnson Avenue
Bohemia, NY 11716
Toll-Free +1 800 368 7178
    For further contacts, visit
Ambr® CF Filter 10 cm² Membrane Area,
4 Units per Box
Membrane Polymer Cut-Off Material Number
Hydrosart® 2 kD 3MA1441910
Hydrosart® 5 kD 3MA1442910
Hydrosart® 10 kD 3MA1443910
Hydrosart® 30 kD 3MA1445910
Hydrosart® 100 kD 3MA1446810
Hydrosart® 300 kD 3MA1447910
Polyethersulfone 1 kD 3MA1460910
Polyethersulfone 5 kD 3MA1462910
Polyethersulfone 10 kD 3MA1462910
Polyethersulfone 30 kD 3MA1465910
Polyethersulfone 100 kD 3MA1466810
Polyethersulfone 300 kD 3MA1467910
Ambr® Crossflow Consumables
and Accessories
Ordering
Code
Item Description
061-2A27 Calibration buffer 1 Calibration buffer 1 contains pH 4,
4 bottles of 1 L,
including bottle cap assemblies
061-2A28 Calibration buffer 2 Calibration buffer 2 contains pH 7,
4 bottles of 1 L,
including bottle cap assemblies
061-2A29 pH Probe Ambr® Crossflow pH probe 1 off
061-2A32 Air Filters Kit Ambr® Crossflow set of Sartorius
0.2 µm filters, ∅ 33 pack of 12 and
∅ 64 pack of 6
061-2A23 System Tube Set Ambr® Crossflow 4 channel system
tube sets plus additional tubes to
connect between modules
061-2A24 Waste Tube Set Ambr® Crossflow single module
waste tubing
061-2A25 Pump Head Kit Ambr® Crossflow, 2 spare pump
heads
061-2A26 Sample Tube Sliders Ambr® Crossflow spare sliders for
a module (8×, 2 per channel)
061-2A10 Channel Kit Ambr® Crossflow tubing, retentate
vessel, sample pump and stirrer for
one channel
061-2A33 Experimental Fluids
Bottle Kit
2 × 500 mL & 1 × 100 mL glass bottles
with caps, breathers and tubing